PUMA AREA NON- ELDERLY | POTENTIALLY 2017 OPEN REMAINING %
POPULATION ELIGIBLE ENROLLMENT ELIGIBLE REMAINING
OF PUMA AREA ADJUSTED ELIGIBLE
100 Allegany & 78,707 4,678 1,701 2,977 64%
Garrett Counties
-- Cumberland
City
200 Washington 119,568 8,188 2,816 5,372 66%
County --
Hagerstown City
301 Frederick County 108,474 6,244 2,896 3,348 54%
(Outside Greater
Frederick City)
302 Frederick County 101,137 8,572 3,185 5,387 63%
(Central) --
Greater Frederick
City
400 Carroll County 141,745 12,161 3,838 8,323 68%
501 Baltimore County 100,750 9,526 3,157 6,369 67%
(Outer)
502 Baltimore County 118,115 8,470 3,619 4,851 57%
-- Randallstown
(East), Owings
Mills, Milford Mill
& Reisterstown
503 Baltimore County 91,864 6,674 3,088 3,586 54%

-- Pikesville
(South),
Lochearn,
Cockeysville &
Mays Chapel




504

Baltimore County
-- Towson (East
& Central),
Parkville &
Carney

104,902

8,821

2,945

5,877

67%

505

Baltimore County
-- Perry Hall,
Middle River &
Rosedale

93,298

8,752

3,047

5,705

65%

506

Baltimore County
-- Dundalk, Essex
& Edgemere

87,178

7,378

2,283

5,095

69%

507

Baltimore County
-- Catonsville,
Woodlawn &

Arbutus

98,081

7,694

2,746

4,948

64%

601

Harford County
(North & West) --
Bel Air Town,
Fallston &
Jarrettsville

110,386

9,891

3,046

6,846

69%

602

Harford County
(South & East) --
Aberdeen &
Havre de Grace
Cities

103,956

8,179

2,284

5,895

72%

700

Cecil County

87,859

7,583

2,104

5,479

72%

801

Baltimore City --
Sandtown-
Winchester,
Ashburton &

Mount
Washington

110,338

5,154

2,756

2,398

47%




802

Baltimore City --
Guilford, Roland
Park & Druid
Lake

95,963

4,249

2,379

1,870

44%

803

Baltimore City --
Frankford,
Belair-Edison &
Loch Raven

105,025

5,900

2,265

3,636

62%

804

Baltimore City --
Inner Harbor,
Canton &
Bayview

117,514

9,122

2,461

6,661

73%

805

Baltimore City --
Irvington, Ten
Hills & Cherry Hill

109,593

7,450

2,091

5,359

72%

901

Howard County
(West) --
Columbia (West)
& Ellicott City
(Northwest)

112,753

8,796

3,884

4,911

56%

902

Howard County
(East) --
Columbia (East),
Ellicott City
(Southeast) &
Elkridge

155,902

15,051

5,419

9,633

64%

1001

Montgomery
County (North &
West) -- Olney,

Damascus,

Clarksburg &

Darnestown

120,357

9,447

4,943

4,504

48%




1002

Montgomery
County (West
Central) --
Germantown &
Montgomery
Village

127,133

14,885

6,079

8,806

59%

1003

Montgomery
County (Central)
-- Rockville,
Gaithersburg
Cities & North
Potomac

160,809

8,977

7,620

1,357

15%

1004

Montgomery
County (South) --
Bethesda,
Potomac & North
Bethesda

150,758

14,490

5,681

8,809

61%

1005

Montgomery
County (East
Central) --
Wheaton, Aspen
Hill & Glenmont

120,876

14,577

6,418

8,158

56%

1006

Montgomery
County (East) --
Fairland,
Calverton, White
Oak &
Burtonsville

100,073

9,390

5,696

3,794

40%

1007

Montgomery
County
(Southeast) --
Takoma Park
City & Silver
Spring

100,945

10,163

5,422

4,741

47%




1101

Prince George’s
County
(Northwest) --
College Park City
& Langley Park

113,696

10,839

3,879

6,960

64%

1102

Prince George’s
County (North) --
Laurel, Greenbelt
(North & East)
Cities & Beltsville

120,069

13,003

4,924

8,079

62%

1103

Prince George’s
County
(Northwest) --
New Carrollton &
Hyattsville
(Southeast)
Cities

94,779

9,962

3,960

6,002

60%

1104

Prince George’s
County (Central)
-- Seat Pleasant
City, Capitol
Heights Town &
Landover

94,475

7,697

2,691

5,005

65%

1105

Prince George’s
County (East) --
Bowie City,
Kettering, Largo,
Mitchellville &
Lanham

153,140

12,023

4,446

7,577

63%

1106

Prince George’s
County (South) --
Clinton, Fort
Washington
(South),
Rosaryville &
Croom

110,533

4,156

2,194

1,962

47%




1107

Prince George’s
County
(Southwest) --
Oxon Hill,
Hillcrest Heights
& Temple Hills

105,018

6,355

2,322

4,033

63%

1201

Anne Arundel
County
(Northwest) --
Severn, Odenton,
Crofton,
Maryland City &
Fort Meade

141,628

9,155

3,644

5,511

60%

1202

Anne Arundel
County (North) --
Glen Burnie,
Pasadena,
Ferndale &
Brooklyn Park

96,424

6,504

2,632

3,872

60%

1203

Anne Arundel
County (Central)
-- Severna Park,

Arnold & Lake

Shore

115,846

9,945

3,111

6,834

69%

1204

Anne Arundel
County
(Southeast) --
Annapolis City,
Parole, Annapolis
Neck &
Edgewater

122,736

8,030

3,418

4,611

57%

1300

Queen Anne’s,
Talbot, Caroline,
Dorchester &
Kent Counties

135,141

13,369

4,114

9,255

69%




1400

Wicomico,
Worcester &
Somerset
Counties --
Salisbury City

144,283

13,686

4,677

9,009

66%

1500

St. Mary’s &
Calvert Counties

176,575

12,763

3,062

9,701

76%

1600

Charles County --
La Plata Town &
Waldorf

135,076

7,055

2,785

4,270

61%

TOTAL

5,093,478

405,004

157,628

247,376

61%

Sources: SHADAC analysis of the 2013 American Community Survey; Adjustments for unauthorized were

made using a model created by SHADAC from the Survey of Income and Program Participation and the ACS

(Fried 2014) and an employer offer estimate from the literature (Cunningham 2010); Data on enrollment are

based on administrative data provided by the Maryland Health Benefit Exchange on April 6, 2017, for OEP 4.

Data reflects both APTC enrollment and those enrolled who are not receiving a subsidy.




